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BAR MENU



GEORGES GOURSAT (SEM)

Georges Goursat, known as Sem, was a French caricaturist famous

during the Belle Epoque.

Georges Goursat was born and raised in an upper-middle-class family
from Périgueux. The wealth inherited from his father at the age of 21

allowed him to sustain a gilded youth

In 1888 he self published in Périgueux his first three albums of
caricatures, signing some as "SEM" (Figure, left), allegedly as a tribute to
Amédée de Noé who signed his caricatures for Le Monde illustré as

"Cham".
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A LHoTEL ne PARLS

A L'Hotel de Paris (gentleman with dark red carnation),
Monte Carlo (circa 1910)



SEM’S OF MAYFAIR

CHAMPAGNE AND SHARING STAND

Available daily

Enjoy four sharing plates from our selection below, with our compliments,
when purchasing a bottle of Champagne. An ideal choice for gatherings with
friends, sharing with a loved one, or as a pre- or post-theatre experience,

complemented by live music

SHARING SELECTION
Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls, Brown Sauce
Cheddar & Chive Croquettes, Chilli Jam (V)

Vegetable Samosas, Tamarind & Mint Chutney (VGO)

Chicken Satay, Coriander, Lime

Monkfish Scampi, Tartare Sauce

CHAMPAGNE SELECTION
Lanson Black Label Reserve
Lanson Black Label Rosé
Laurent Perrier Brut
Bollinger
Laurent Perrier Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Banc
Dom Perignon

Louis Roederer Cristal

BRITISH SPARKLINGS
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee
Nyetimber Rose NV

(V) Vegetarian | (VGO) Vegan option available
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BAR FOOD

SMALL PLATES
One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34
Pork & Apple Sausage Rolls, Brown Sauce
Devon Crab on Toast, Pickled Radish
Cheddar & Chive Croquettes, Chilli Jam (V)
Vegetable Samosas, Tamarind & Mint Chutney (VGO)
Chicken Satay, Coriander, Lime

Monkfish Scampi, Tartare Sauce

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Toastie
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

Cheese Chilli Toastie (V)
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

Cheese & Tomato Toastie (V)
Cheddar cheese, tomato

Vegan Cheese & Tomato Toastie (VG)
Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES

Chesterfield Club Sandwich
Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon,
tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, fries

Lobster & Crayfish Roll
Marie Rose, brioche bun, lettuce, fries

Steak Sandwich
Grilled sourdough, rump steak, caramelized onion,
horseradish cream, watercress, fries

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available
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BAR FOOD

BURGERS
Buttermilk Chicken Burger 25
Marinated chicken breast, Asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries
Chesterfield Cheese & Bacon Burger 25
Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries
Vegetable & Chickpea Burger (V) 22
Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries

SALADS
Bea Tollman’s Caesar Salad 20
Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan
Add grilled chicken additional 5
Bea Tollman’s Cobb Salad 25

Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, Parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress

DESSERTS

Selection of Cheese
(Three for £16 | Four for £19 | Five for £25)

Stichelton
Slightly acidic, toasty flavour, soft & creamy texture, raw cow’s milk

Sparkenhoe Red Leicester
Richly savoury, brothy flavour and a texture that is crunchier and more cystalline,
raw cow'’s milk

Dorstone
Light, fluffy texture with bright, citrusy flavour and a gentle acidity,
pasteurized goat’s milk

Baron Bigod
Suffolk Brie style cheese has a silky breakdown, lactic brightness, with mushroomy,
vegetal notes pasteurised cow’s milk

Yarlington
Bright & milky, with a sticky cider-washed rind, pasteurized cow’s milk
Bea Tollman’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake 15
Rhubarb compote
Sticky Toffee Pudding 15

Sticky dates, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

(V) Vegetarian
6
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COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES

Fig Leaves & Manzanilla Spritz
Fig Leaves Liquor, Manzanilla Sherry, White Vermouth, Grapefruit Juice, Prosecco,
Soda Water

Sour Cherry Mojito
Dark Rum Nitro Infused with Mint, Dry Cherry Liquor, Maraschino Cherry Syrup,
Soda Water

Passion for Chili Peppers (spicy)
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Passion Fruit, Fresh Spicy Chilli Optional: Tequila

Apple & Cinnamon Cognac Cooler
Remy Martin VSOP infused with cinnamon, Bramley Apple, Caramel Cordial, Soda,
Smoking Cinnamon

Smoked Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Demerara Sugar, Angostura & Orange Bitters

The Chesterfield Godfather
Single Malt Whisky, Amaretto, Dark Chocolate Liquor, Cream, Italian Biscuit

Thymes in Paris
Thyme Infused French Gin, Lime, Simple Syrup, Creme de Mure
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SPARKLING & SPRITZ

Hugo Spritz (NAO)
St Germain Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Soda Water

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Orange Slice, Soda Water

Peach Bellini (NAO)
Peach Puree, Prosecco

Elderflower Refresher (NAO)
Gin, St Germaine, Apple Juice, Lime, Ginger Beer

L’Aristocrate

Cognac, Demerara Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters, Absinth, Lanson Champagne

Le Kir en Rose
Creme de Cassis, Créeme de Roses, Lanson Rose Champagne

Bisou Rouge
Sloe Gin, Luxardo Maraschino Absinth, Lanson Rose Champagne

SPRING GIN COMBINATIONS

Roku Japanese Gin Tonic
Roku Gin, Ginger, F&S Indian Tonic

Iron Balls Bangkok, Gin Tonic
Iron Balls Gin, Coconut Shreds, F&S Mallorcan Tonic

Le Tribute Spanish Gin Tonic
Le tribute Gin, Grapefruit & Rosemary, Fentiman's Indian Tonic

Brockman’s English Gin Tonic
Brockman’s Blueberry Gin, Blueberries & Grapefruit, F&S Mallorcan Tonic

(NAO) Non-alcoholic option available upon request
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WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE

Lanson Black Label Reserve
Lanson Rosé

Lanson White Label
Bollinger

Laurent Perrier Rosé
Laurent Perrier Ultra Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Banc

Dom Pérignon 2012
Cristal Roederer

SPARKLING WINE

Zarlino Prosecco Asolo DOCG
[taly

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee
England

Nyetimber Rosé NV
England

Wild Idol Sparkling White 0.0%

Premium alcohol-free sparkling white wine
Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé 0.0%

Premium alcohol-free sparkling rosé

ROSE WINE 175ml

D’Estoublon Rose, Roseblood 18
South of France

Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre
Loire, France

Rock Angel Rosé by Whispering Angel
South of France

11

125ml
22
22
22

125ml
16.50

11

11

250ml
21

Bottle
110
120
120
140
160
165
200
395
450

Bottle

55

90

100

60

60

Bottle
63

70

80



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Stella Al, Alto Adige 13 15 42
[taly

Blanc de Mer, Bouchard Finlayson 15 17 44

South Africa

Boschetto Gavi di Gavi DOCG 15 17 50’
[taly

Chardonnay, Sans Barrique,
Bouchard Finlayson 16 18 51
South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay,
Bouchard Finlayson 17 19 55
South Africa

Albarifio, Pazos de Lusco 17 19 55
Spain

Chabilis 1er Cru, Vauligneau,
Pierre Ponnelle 31 32 94
Burgundy, France

Sancerre Domaine Reverdy
Ducroux 31 36 97
Burgundy, France

Meursault Bouzerou Gruere Condrieu, E.
Guigal
South of France

47 130

12



RED WINE

Malbec, Zuccardi Q
Argentina

Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak,
Bouchard Finlayson
South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Wirra Wirra MVCG

Australia

Chianti Classico, Valiano
6.38 Gran Selezione

[taly

Rioja Reserva, Beronia S. 198
Spain

WINE LIST

Chateauneuf du Pape Reserve des Dentelles

Rhone, France

Malbec, Catena Alta, Mendoza
Argentina

Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley
USA

13

175ml
16

23

20

18

24

250ml
21

31

25

24

28

Bottle
60

90

77

70

85

93

98

165



DRAFT BEER
Moretti
Heineken

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni

Guinness
Meantime Pale Ale
Old Speckled Hen

London Pride

CIDER

Magners

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Lucky Saint (0.5%)
Guinness (0.0%)

BEERS

Half Pint Pint
7 10
7 10

Bottle
10
10
10
10
10

Bottle
10

Bottle
10
10
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LA BENEDICTINE

French Advertisement for Benedictine liqueur (1910)

15



DRY

Tanqueray
Cotswolds Dry
Sipsmith

No.3

SAVOURY

Engine Gin
Gin Mare
The Botanist

Drumbshanboo Gunpowder

FLORAL

Martin Millers
Nordes
Tanqueray Seville
Ukiyo Blossom

STRAIGHT UP

Plymouth Sloe Gin
Cambridge Truffle

15
15
16
16

16
16
16
16

15
15
16
18

15
15

GINS

16

CITRUS

Citadelle
Tanqueray 10
Copperhead
Nikka Coffey Gin
Ukiyo Yuzu

SPICE
Boatyard Gin

Ophir
Witchmark

Monkey 47
Roku

SMOOTH

Hendrick’s

Plymouth

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Seedlip 94 Spiced 0.0%
Seedlip 108 Green 0.0%

Whitley Neill Rhubarb 0.0%

15
16
18
18
18

15
16
17

19
20

16
16

11
11
11



SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet 12 years

Balvenie Double Wood
12 years

Cragganmore 12 years
Singleton of Dufftown 12 years
Mortlach 12 years

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie 10 years
Glengoyne 10 years
Macallan 12

Dalmore 12 years
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Glengoyne 12 years
Glengoyne 18 years
Glengoyne 21 years
Macallan Rare Cask

Macallan 18 years

MALT WHISKY

13

14.50
14.50
16
22

13
13
14
14
15
16
21
55
55
55

LOWLAND/WEST COAST

Auchentoshan 12 years
Glenkinchie 12 years
Oban 14 years
Auchentoshan 3 Woods

15
15
15
16

17

ARAN/JURA/ORKNEY/SKYE

Highland Park 12 years
Isle of Jura 10 years
Talisker 10 years
Highland Park 18 years

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Bowmore 12 years
Caol lla

Bowmore 18 years
Bowmore 25 years

IRELAND

Jameson

Bushmill Black Bush
Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast 12
Redbreast 15
Middleton Very Rare

ENGLAND

Cotswold British Blend

13
14
14
25

15
15
13
17
20
70

14
15
17
24
28
40

16



MALT WHISKY

JAPAN
25ml

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12 years
Hakushu 18 years
Yamazaki 18 years

Hibiki 21 years 90

Japanese Harmony

PREMIUM BLEND WHISKY

50ml
18 Johnnie Walker Black Label
20 Johnnie Walker Gold Label
22 Johnnie Walker Green Label
27 Chivas Regal 18 years
99 Johnnie Walker Blue Label
139 Chivas Regal 25 years

159

WHISKEY

NORTH AMERICA

Buffalo Trace, Bourbon
Sazerac, Rye

Woodford Reserve, Bourbon
Knob Creek, Bourbon Whiskey
Uncle Nearest 1884, Whiskey

14
15
14
16
18

Uncle Nearest 1856, Single Batch 18

Eagle Rare 10 years

Blanton’s Gold Edition,
Bourbon Whiskey

Whistle Pig Boss Hog
Spirit of Mauve 13 years, Rye

13
16
17
20
37
75

20

45

99



VODKA

Ketel One

Copper Rivet Vela
Belvedere

Ciroc

Eve Vodka

Witchmark

Ukiyo Rice

Grey Goose

Broken Clock English Vodka
Tito's

RUM

Bounty Premium White
Chairmans Spiced Rum
Chairmans Reserve
Flor de Cana 12

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Diplomatico
Ambassador Selection

EAU DE VIE

Grappa Nonino Tradizione

Calvados Dupont Pay’s d'Auge

15
15
16
16
16
16
17

17
18

18

14
14
14
16
19
30

45

11

19

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

25ml 50ml
El Jimador Blanco 14
Casamigos Mezcal 16
Patron Silver 22
Patrén Anejo 27
Komos Reposado Rosa 35
Casadragones 16 Blanco 38
Clase Azul Reposado 58
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero 65
Don Julio 1942 85

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 150 300

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac VS 12
Darroze Grands Assemblages 8 16
Cles de Ducs XO 32
COGNAC
Maxime Trijol VS 14
Courvoisier VS 14
Courvoisier VSOP 18
Remy Martin VSOP 20
Courvoisier XO 32
Remy Martin XO 33
Martell XO 35
Louis XIIl (25 ml) 175
Louis XIII (50 ml) 350



AMAROS

Selection of Vermouth
Pimm'’s

Aperol

Campari

Nonino Quintessentia
Averna

Suze

Montenegro

Fernet Branca

PORT

Cockburn Ruby

Taylors LBV

Taylors Tawny 10 Years
Taylors Tawny 20 Years

Irish Coffee

O 0O 0 0 0 V0 V0 Vv Vo

12
18
22

SHERRY

Harvey’'s Amontillado
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

Gonzalez Byass “Noe”
Pedro Ximenez 30 Years

Gonzalez Byass “Apostoles”
Palo Cortado 30 Years

Gonzalez Byass “Matusalem’
Oloroso 30 Years

)

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Dissarono
Limoncello Isabella
Sambuca Isabella
Benedictine
Frangelico

Tia Maria

Baileys

Grand Marnier

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream

Baileys Coffee

Coffee with Baileys and double cream

Almond & Orange Coffee

Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream

Rose & White Chocolate Coffee

Coffee with Mozart White Liqueur, Rose Syrup and double cream

15

15

15

O N0 0 0 O O

10
10

15

15

15

15



HOT DRINKS

LOOSE LEAF TEA
English Breakfast
Signature Earl Grey
Chamomile
Green Tea

Moroccan Mint
Fresh Mint

N N NN NN

COFFEE
Alternative milks available: Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Hot Chocolate

NN N NN

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Diet Coca-Cola
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Slim Tonic Water
Fruit Juices

N O N N N N N O O O O

Coconut Water
Still/Sparkling Water - 330ml/750ml 6.50 8.50

21



Restaurant car in the Paris to Nice train (1918)

22



EXPERIENCES

GIN & TONIC

Premium Tasting
£65 per person

Dry
No 3 and Fentimans tonic with grapefruit twist

Floral
Martin Miller’s and Mallorcan Tonic with strawberry and crushed pepper

Spiced
Monkey 47 and Fever-Tree tonic with juniper berries

Gin served in 35ml measures

BOOK YOUR EXPERIENCE TODAY!
48 hours notice required

23



EXPERIENCES

WHISKEY NOSING
AND TASTING

Around the World
£65 per person

America
Knob Creek

Scotland
Glenrothes

Canada
Crown Royal

Japan
Yamazaki 12 years

Served in 15ml measures

BOOK YOUR EXPERIENCE TODAY!
48 hours notice required

24



EXPERIENCES

RUM

Premium Tasting
£65 per person

Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva
The Dominican Republic

Santa Teresa 1796
Venezuela

Zacapa 23
Guatemala

Diploméatico Ambassador
Venezuela

Served in 15ml measures
Please ask the bar team about our exclusive rum cocktail menu.

BOOK YOUR EXPERIENCE TODAY!
48 hours notice required

25



EXPERIENCES

You MusT LIKE THE CHARLESTON, MY GRECO:

IT WEARS 0UT SHOES.

White Bottoms (1927)

26



The

Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for
the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50m/ an multiples
thereof, upon request 25ml is available with a minimum charge of 50ml.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.
Wine is sold by the glass at 175ml.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our
references, vintages and prices were corrected at the time of printing but
are subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food, please ask a
member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.
A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.
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